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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 MAJOIE Lucas

Pass 19 1:12.873 1 1:12.873

Pass 39 3:28.339 2 2:15.466 *

Pass 59 5:42.336 3 2:13.997 *

Pass 78 7:54.443 4 2:12.107 *

Pass 101 10:08.831 5 2:14.388

Pass 122 12:20.229 6 2:11.398 *

Pass 141 14:33.144 7 2:12.915

Pass 160 16:45.046 8 2:11.902

Pass 179 18:57.699 9 2:12.653

Pass 198 21:07.027 10 2:09.328 *

No 3 TORRECILLA Frank

Pass 20 1:13.980 1 1:13.980

Pass 41 3:33.262 2 2:19.282 *

Pass 60 5:50.273 3 2:17.011 *

Pass 79 8:03.096 4 2:12.823 *

Pass 104 10:26.533 5 2:23.437

Pass 125 12:40.781 6 2:14.248

Pass 144 14:55.812 7 2:15.031

Pass 164 17:11.167 8 2:15.355

Pass 185 19:35.256 9 2:24.089

Pass 203 21:50.473 10 2:15.217

No 5 KOHO Karl

Pass 22 1:33.188 1 1:33.188

No 7 HEUN Steyn

Pass 10 1:02.594 1 1:02.594

Pass 30 2:57.165 2 1:54.571 *

Pass 49 4:52.063 3 1:54.898

Pass 68 6:48.384 4 1:56.321

Pass 87 8:44.968 5 1:56.584

Pass 106 10:41.251 6 1:56.283

Pass 124 12:39.297 7 1:58.046

Pass 142 14:39.713 8 2:00.416

Pass 159 16:43.093 9 2:03.380

Pass 190 20:17.920 10 3:34.827

Pass 212 24:00.157 11 3:42.237

No 9 DUTOT Raphaël

Pass 7 59.337 1 59.337

Pass 27 2:49.932 2 1:50.595 *

Pass 46 4:40.684 3 1:50.752

Pass 65 6:33.890 4 1:53.206

Pass 84 8:27.636 5 1:53.746

Pass 103 10:22.242 6 1:54.606

Pass 121 12:16.180 7 1:53.938

Pass 138 14:11.126 8 1:54.946

Pass 155 16:07.437 9 1:56.311

Pass 172 18:02.466 10 1:55.029

Pass 187 19:58.778 11 1:56.312

Pass 204 21:52.954 12 1:54.176

No 10 VAN DE WERKEN Mirte

Pass 17 1:11.038 1 1:11.038

Pass 38 3:24.579 2 2:13.541 *

Pass 56 5:36.024 3 2:11.445 *

Pass 77 7:45.690 4 2:09.666 *

Pass 96 9:54.082 5 2:08.392 *

Pass 119 12:05.689 6 2:11.607

Pass 139 14:22.093 7 2:16.404

Pass 158 16:38.169 8 2:16.076

Pass 177 18:54.010 9 2:15.841

Pass 197 21:05.371 10 2:11.361

No 12 VAN EERD Roy

Pass 11 1:03.975 1 1:03.975

Pass 31 3:01.240 2 1:57.265 *

Pass 50 4:59.570 3 1:58.330

Pass 69 6:57.720 4 1:58.150

Pass 88 8:57.576 5 1:59.856

Pass 107 10:56.666 6 1:59.090

Pass 126 12:53.915 7 1:57.249 *

Pass 143 14:51.566 8 1:57.651

Pass 161 16:49.786 9 1:58.220

Pass 176 18:50.009 10 2:00.223

Pass 194 20:48.558 11 1:58.549

Pass 210 22:49.054 12 2:00.496

No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel

Pass 14 1:06.472 1 1:06.472

Pass 34 3:06.332 2 1:59.860 *

Pass 53 5:05.714 3 1:59.382 *

Pass 71 7:03.733 4 1:58.019 *

Pass 90 9:03.121 5 1:59.388

Pass 109 11:00.960 6 1:57.839 *
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No 18 KURDAHL Mikkel

Pass 128 13:00.382 7 1:59.422

Pass 146 15:02.669 8 2:02.287

Pass 163 17:05.376 9 2:02.707

Pass 180 19:08.204 10 2:02.828

Pass 200 21:11.428 11 2:03.224

No 21 VERBAKEL Mike

Pass 21 1:21.532 1 1:21.532

Pass 40 3:29.590 2 2:08.058 *

Pass 58 5:37.111 3 2:07.521 *

Pass 76 7:44.708 4 2:07.597

Pass 95 9:50.809 5 2:06.101 *

Pass 117 11:57.367 6 2:06.558

Pass 137 14:06.076 7 2:08.709

Pass 156 16:13.970 8 2:07.894

Pass 175 18:23.903 9 2:09.933

Pass 192 20:32.719 10 2:08.816

Pass 209 22:37.084 11 2:04.365 *

No 33 TIJSEN Harvey

Pass 16 1:08.446 1 1:08.446

Pass 37 3:16.254 2 2:07.808 *

Pass 55 5:23.920 3 2:07.666 *

Pass 74 7:31.286 4 2:07.366 *

Pass 94 9:37.643 5 2:06.357 *

Pass 113 11:43.783 6 2:06.140 *

Pass 134 13:49.251 7 2:05.468 *

Pass 153 15:53.433 8 2:04.182 *

Pass 171 17:56.953 9 2:03.520 *

Pass 191 20:22.743 10 2:25.790

Pass 207 22:29.720 11 2:06.977

No 44 BRHEL Jirka

Pass 8 1:00.090 1 1:00.090

Pass 28 2:52.948 2 1:52.858 *

Pass 47 4:45.406 3 1:52.458 *

Pass 66 6:36.528 4 1:51.122 *

Pass 85 8:27.868 5 1:51.340

Pass 102 10:19.018 6 1:51.150

Pass 120 12:10.512 7 1:51.494

Pass 136 14:04.244 8 1:53.732

Pass 154 15:56.531 9 1:52.287

Pass 169 17:48.474 10 1:51.943

Pass 186 19:42.572 11 1:54.098

Pass 202 21:38.522 12 1:55.950

No 66 DELCAMBRE Alban

Pass 4 56.449 1 56.449

Pass 24 2:47.122 2 1:50.673 *

Pass 43 4:36.615 3 1:49.493 *

Pass 62 6:26.203 4 1:49.588

Pass 81 8:15.379 5 1:49.176 *

Pass 98 10:04.075 6 1:48.696 *

Pass 115 11:55.152 7 1:51.077

No 71 DE SCHIJNKEL Vinny

Pass 15 1:07.538 1 1:07.538

Pass 36 3:14.002 2 2:06.464 *

Pass 54 5:19.860 3 2:05.858 *

Pass 73 7:26.154 4 2:06.294

Pass 93 9:32.268 5 2:06.114

Pass 112 11:38.958 6 2:06.690

Pass 132 13:44.552 7 2:05.594 *

Pass 152 15:51.051 8 2:06.499

Pass 170 17:55.793 9 2:04.742 *

Pass 188 20:03.738 10 2:07.945

Pass 206 22:12.077 11 2:08.339

No 81 BOF Shawn

Pass 18 1:11.600 1 1:11.600

Pass 35 3:07.880 2 1:56.280 *

Pass 57 5:36.153 3 2:28.273

Pass 75 7:32.114 4 1:55.961 *

Pass 92 9:29.514 5 1:57.400

Pass 111 11:26.993 6 1:57.479

Pass 129 13:23.546 7 1:56.553

Pass 147 15:21.344 8 1:57.798

Pass 165 17:18.495 9 1:57.151

Pass 182 19:15.408 10 1:56.913

No 84 BUNGENER Mick

Pass 13 1:05.559 1 1:05.559

Pass 33 3:05.205 2 1:59.646 *

Pass 52 5:04.682 3 1:59.477 *

Pass 72 7:03.953 4 1:59.271 *

Pass 91 9:03.259 5 1:59.306

Pass 110 11:16.768 6 2:13.509

Pass 130 13:34.797 7 2:18.029
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No 84 BUNGENER Mick

Pass 150 15:40.648 8 2:05.851

Pass 173 18:02.911 9 2:22.263

Pass 193 20:34.459 10 2:31.548

Pass 208 22:36.601 11 2:02.142

No 90 BAKKENES Stephan

Pass 3 55.785 1 55.785

Pass 23 2:44.407 2 1:48.622 **

Pass 42 4:33.624 3 1:49.217

Pass 61 6:22.706 4 1:49.082

Pass 80 8:11.408 5 1:48.702

Pass 97 10:00.573 6 1:49.165

Pass 114 11:50.056 7 1:49.483

Pass 131 13:39.776 8 1:49.720

Pass 148 15:31.034 9 1:51.258

Pass 166 17:21.826 10 1:50.792

Pass 181 19:11.907 11 1:50.081

Pass 196 21:03.363 12 1:51.456

No 100 ZUCCA Andrea

Pass 5 57.264 1 57.264

Pass 25 2:47.412 2 1:50.148 *

Pass 44 4:36.866 3 1:49.454 *

Pass 63 6:26.475 4 1:49.609

Pass 82 8:15.905 5 1:49.430 *

Pass 99 10:05.750 6 1:49.845

Pass 116 11:55.901 7 1:50.151

Pass 133 13:45.361 8 1:49.460

Pass 149 15:36.082 9 1:50.721

Pass 167 17:26.385 10 1:50.303

Pass 183 19:16.983 11 1:50.598

Pass 199 21:07.498 12 1:50.515

No 111 PANISSET Louane

Pass 12 1:04.034 1 1:04.034

Pass 32 3:04.530 2 2:00.496 *

Pass 51 5:04.307 3 1:59.777 *

Pass 70 7:02.941 4 1:58.634 *

Pass 89 9:02.258 5 1:59.317

Pass 108 11:00.169 6 1:57.911 *

Pass 127 12:57.583 7 1:57.414 *

Pass 145 14:56.601 8 1:59.018

Pass 162 16:55.176 9 1:58.575

Pass 178 18:54.874 10 1:59.698

Pass 195 20:54.051 11 1:59.177

Pass 211 22:52.082 12 1:58.031

No 118 TILLIER Mattéo

Pass 9 1:01.227 1 1:01.227

Pass 29 2:55.061 2 1:53.834 *

Pass 48 4:48.658 3 1:53.597 *

Pass 67 6:42.912 4 1:54.254

Pass 86 8:38.368 5 1:55.456

Pass 105 10:32.514 6 1:54.146

Pass 123 12:27.180 7 1:54.666

Pass 140 14:24.127 8 1:56.947

Pass 157 16:17.926 9 1:53.799

Pass 174 18:14.363 10 1:56.437

Pass 189 20:10.762 11 1:56.399

Pass 205 22:06.307 12 1:55.545

No 121 LAMET Mathis

Pass 6 58.100 1 58.100

Pass 26 2:48.731 2 1:50.631 *

Pass 45 4:38.760 3 1:50.029 *

Pass 64 6:28.842 4 1:50.082

Pass 83 8:18.247 5 1:49.405 *

Pass 100 10:08.262 6 1:50.015

Pass 118 11:59.656 7 1:51.394

Pass 135 13:51.298 8 1:51.642

Pass 151 15:43.527 9 1:52.229

Pass 168 17:34.467 10 1:50.940

Pass 184 19:27.278 11 1:52.811

Pass 201 21:19.374 12 1:52.096


